
28,6 KM

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit t Schnitt KM/h

1 60 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz A 1971 M 40 1 00:38:46,9 44,26 Km/h

2 74 Götschhofer, WolfganTeam Melasan Sport A 1976 M 30 1 00:39:06,0 43,89 Km/h

3 66 Geretschnig, Martin Radteam Leoben A 1988 M 20 1 00:40:23,6 42,49 Km/h

4 26 Hauer, Gerald Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team A 1971 M 40 2 00:41:15,3 41,60 Km/h

5 36 Schrehof, Martin Radunion Perchtoldsdorf A 1972 M 40 3 00:41:37,3 41,23 Km/h

6 61 Spitzer, Martin URC Radwelt MK Rosalia A 1975 M 40 4 00:41:53,3 40,97 Km/h

7 30 Neff, Bernhard Radteam Leoben A 1965 M 50 1 00:42:37,7 40,27 Km/h

8 75 Timme, Jens A 1972 M 40 5 00:43:01,1 39,89 Km/h

9 65 Hell, Markus RC Maroitalia Racing Team AUT 1979 M 30 2 00:43:01,5 39,89 Km/h

10 33 Waldhör, Christian Radteam Leoben A 1977 M 30 3 00:43:09,6 39,77 Km/h

11 39 Cihak, Wolfgang RC Schnecke A 1964 M 50 2 00:43:33,7 39,40 Km/h

12 51 Koch, Manfred RSC Krems AUT 1970 M 40 6 00:43:54,9 39,09 Km/h

13 72 Kern, Wolfgang TUS Caska Feldbach A 1962 M 50 3 00:43:55,3 39,07 Km/h

14 55 Kuchler, Werner Radteam Leoben A 1969 M 40 7 00:44:26,0 38,62 Km/h

15 68 Meyer, Josef RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsle A 1965 M 50 4 00:44:26,2 38,62 Km/h

16 85 Pölzmann, Gerhard RC Perg A 1970 M 40 8 00:44:33,4 38,52 Km/h

17 77 Eßletzbichler, Manfre run42195.at A 1972 M 40 9 00:44:33,9 38,52 Km/h

18 69 Herzog, Michael velodrom.at/Herzog‐Kfz.at AUT 1981 M 30 4 00:44:35,9 38,49 Km/h

19 11 Bauer, Rene Top Team Tri NÖ A 1978 M 30 5 00:44:43,1 38,37 Km/h

20 50 Tupy, Milan CK Pieštany SVK 1953 M 60 1 00:44:47,0 38,32 Km/h

21 23 Pischem, Christian RSC Thermenregion AUT 1971 M 40 10 00:44:53,5 38,23 Km/h

22 29 Ferencsak, Christian RC Bad Fischau Brunn AUT 1974 M 40 11 00:45:18,5 37,88 Km/h

23 54 Koglbauer, Thomas ARBÖ Sparkasse‐Neunkirchen A 1982 M 30 6 00:45:26,9 37,77 Km/h

24 52 Kmetyko, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsle A 1955 M 60 2 00:45:46,4 37,49 Km/h

25 31 Neff, Josef Radteam Leoben A 1963 M 50 5 00:45:51,5 37,43 Km/h

26 35 Stockreiter, Arnold Radteam Leoben A 1964 M 50 6 00:45:54,0 37,39 Km/h

27 24 Dörzbach, Manfred AUT 1965 M 50 7 00:45:54,9 37,39 Km/h

28 41 Satzer, Georg WHC X‐Sport Vösendorf A 1966 M 40 12 00:45:58,0 37,33 Km/h

29 87 Padysak, Matus PROefekt SVK 1996 JGM 1 00:46:05,8 37,24 Km/h

30 1 Kögler, Andreas LC Blattla A 1978 M 30 7 00:46:11,2 37,16 Km/h

31 62 Pich, Karl maroitalia racing team A 1973 M 40 13 00:47:02,1 36,48 Km/h

32 12 Kocsis, Andreas TRIm Team Austria A 1980 M 30 8 00:47:07,7 36,42 Km/h

33 14 Schlager, Claudia ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk A 1968 W 40 1 00:47:18,7 36,28 Km/h

34 79 Vesely, Herbert A 1968 M 40 14 00:47:43,5 35,96 Km/h

35 78 Einödmaier, Mario ASKÖ Föllig Hoppers A 1988 M 20 2 00:48:01,5 35,74 Km/h

36 10 Schmidlechner, PatricTRIm Team Austria A 1985 M 30 9 00:48:07,0 35,66 Km/h

37 63 Graf, Erich LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld A 1972 M 40 15 00:48:13,0 35,59 Km/h

38 3 Kögler, Robert LC Blattla A 1983 M 30 10 00:48:41,5 35,25 Km/h

39 83 Kiss, Peter A 1957 M 50 8 00:48:57,6 35,06 Km/h

40 13 Zidek, Pavol RC Bad Fischau Brunn A 1985 M 30 11 00:49:00,4 35,02 Km/h

41 37 Bouzas, Konstantinos RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsle A 1978 M 30 12 00:49:04,1 34,97 Km/h

42 56 Knotzer, Rudi Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1954 M 60 3 00:49:14,7 34,85 Km/h

43 47 Elsner, Karl Velo Club Simmering AUT 1961 M 50 9 00:49:18,3 34,81 Km/h

44 67 Herl, Sigi RT NÕ OST A 1963 M 50 10 00:49:27,0 34,70 Km/h

45 70 Hartmann, Franz OEISC A 1968 M 40 16 00:49:27,3 34,70 Km/h

LC Blattla ‐ Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste



28,6 KM

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit t Schnitt KM/h

LC Blattla ‐ Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste

46 53 Horn, Josef Atus‐Hirtenberg A 1963 M 50 11 00:49:51,1 34,42 Km/h

47 46 Hipfinger, Eva RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsle A 1968 W 40 2 00:49:55,0 34,38 Km/h

48 8 Baumann, Herbert A 1961 M 50 12 00:50:13,8 34,17 Km/h

49 64 Sulyok, Franz LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld A 1954 M 60 4 00:50:36,6 33,91 Km/h

50 42 Kmetyko‐Huber, MariVelocita A 1965 W 50 1 00:50:46,2 33,80 Km/h

51 45 Arocker, Alfred Tri Team Pöttsching A 1959 M 50 13 00:51:05,9 33,59 Km/h

52 73 Götschhofer, Renate Team Melasan Sport A 1981 W 30 1 00:51:21,9 33,42 Km/h

53 18 Seidl, Bernhard LT Trumau A 1985 M 30 13 00:51:48,5 33,13 Km/h

54 38 Alton, Robert RU.St.Johann in Tirol A 1949M 65+ 1 00:51:56,7 33,04 Km/h

55 15 Ganeider, Martin Top Team Tri NÖ A 1982 M 30 14 00:52:31,2 32,68 Km/h

56 28 Mitsche, Thomas Radteam Leoben A 1976 M 30 15 00:52:39,6 32,59 Km/h

57 57 Krenn, Roswitha RSG Lebring A 1975 W 40 3 00:53:18,9 32,20 Km/h

58 32 Waldhör, Gerhard Radteam Leoben A 1944M 65+ 2 00:53:44,0 31,94 Km/h

59 9 Matzka, Peter Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1946M 65+ 3 00:53:45,3 31,93 Km/h

60 21 Oberhofer, Thomas A 1984 M 30 16 00:53:56,5 31,82 Km/h

61 81 Goll, Hubert A 1949M 65+ 4 00:53:58,0 31,80 Km/h

62 25 Stvrtna, Dalibor Dastinpo CZE 1969 M 40 17 00:54:09,3 31,69 Km/h

63 76 Dauz, Philipp AUT 1973 M 40 18 00:54:12,4 31,66 Km/h

64 59 Gribitz, Josef Logman Teamsport AUT 1959 M 50 14 00:55:27,1 30,95 Km/h

65 20 Reichelt, Christoph VICC ‐ Vienna International Cy A 1986 M 20 3 00:55:28,5 30,94 Km/h

66 86 Minarik, Peter LC Blattla A 1970 M 40 19 00:55:54,3 30,70 Km/h

67 44 Arocker, Ingrid Tri Team Pöttsching A 1957 W 50 2 00:58:13,2 29,48 Km/h

68 22 Buzek, Josef LC Blattla A 1951 M 60 5 00:58:46,3 29,20 Km/h

69 34 Stefan, Ewald LC Blattla A 1961 M 50 15 00:59:35,3 28,80 Km/h

70 43 Schaller, Klaus A 1943M 65+ 5 00:59:38,8 28,78 Km/h

71 71 Stankovic, Bosko AUT 1965 M 50 16 00:59:39,6 28,77 Km/h

72 80 Bayer, Isabella A 1975 W 40 4 00:59:59,1 28,61 Km/h

73 84 Leitner, Ronja‐Josefin A 1999 JGW 1 01:00:00,9 1 28,60 Km/h

74 27 Ferencsak, Max A 2002 JGM 2 01:00:01,0 1 28,59 Km/h

75 49 Rihay, Peter SVK 1946M 65+ 6 01:00:02,3 1 28,58 Km/h

76 4 Wonisch, Heinz TC Zillingdorf/Werk AUT 1959 M 50 17 01:00:44,1 1 28,25 Km/h

77 5 Binder, Wolfgang A 1966 M 40 20 01:00:52,5 1 28,19 Km/h

78 40 Fellner, Bruno X‐Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg A 1946M 65+ 7 01:01:15,9 1 28,02 Km/h

79 48 Elsner, Ingrid Velo Club Simmering AUT 1966 W 40 5 01:01:30,4 1 27,90 Km/h

80 2 HANS, Christian TC‐Zillingdorf/Bergwerk A 1956 M 50 18 01:01:42,9 1 27,81 Km/h

81 82 Kögler, Fritz LC Blattla A 1946M 65+ 8 01:05:15,3 1 26,30 Km/h

82 6 Fritscher, Brigitte UTTB A 1952 W 60 1 01:08:11,6 1 25,17 Km/h

83 7 Fritscher, Hermann A 1945M 65+ 9 01:08:55,4 1 24,90 Km/h

84 17 Budai, Christine RC Obus; LT Trumau A 1959 W 50 3 01:13:30,4 1 23,35 Km/h



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 60 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz A 1971 M 40 1 00:38:46,9

2 74 Götschhofer, Wolfgang Team Melasan Sport A 1976 M 30 1 00:39:06,0

3 66 Geretschnig, Martin Radteam Leoben A 1988 M 20 1 00:40:23,6

4 26 Hauer, Gerald Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team A 1971 M 40 2 00:41:15,3

5 36 Schrehof, Martin Radunion Perchtoldsdorf A 1972 M 40 3 00:41:37,3

6 61 Spitzer, Martin URC Radwelt MK Rosalia A 1975 M 40 4 00:41:53,3

7 30 Neff, Bernhard Radteam Leoben A 1965 M 50 1 00:42:37,7

8 75 Timme, Jens A 1972 M 40 5 00:43:01,1

9 65 Hell, Markus RC Maroitalia Racing Team AUT 1979 M 30 2 00:43:01,5

10 33 Waldhör, Christian Radteam Leoben A 1977 M 30 3 00:43:09,6

11 39 Cihak, Wolfgang RC Schnecke A 1964 M 50 2 00:43:33,7

12 51 Koch, Manfred RSC Krems AUT 1970 M 40 6 00:43:54,9

13 72 Kern, Wolfgang TUS Caska Feldbach A 1962 M 50 3 00:43:55,3

14 55 Kuchler, Werner Radteam Leoben A 1969 M 40 7 00:44:26,0

15 68 Meyer, Josef RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1965 M 50 4 00:44:26,2

16 85 Pölzmann, Gerhard RC Perg A 1970 M 40 8 00:44:33,4

17 77 Eßletzbichler, Manfred run42195.at A 1972 M 40 9 00:44:33,9

18 69 Herzog, Michael velodrom.at/Herzog‐Kfz.at AUT 1981 M 30 4 00:44:35,9

19 11 Bauer, Rene Top Team Tri NÖ A 1978 M 30 5 00:44:43,1

20 50 Tupy, Milan CK Pieštany SVK 1953 M 60 1 00:44:47,0

21 23 Pischem, Christian RSC Thermenregion AUT 1971 M 40 10 00:44:53,5

22 29 Ferencsak, Christian RC Bad Fischau Brunn AUT 1974 M 40 11 00:45:18,5

23 54 Koglbauer, Thomas ARBÖ Sparkasse‐Neunkirchen A 1982 M 30 6 00:45:26,9

24 52 Kmetyko, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1955 M 60 2 00:45:46,4

25 31 Neff, Josef Radteam Leoben A 1963 M 50 5 00:45:51,5

26 35 Stockreiter, Arnold Radteam Leoben A 1964 M 50 6 00:45:54,0

27 24 Dörzbach, Manfred AUT 1965 M 50 7 00:45:54,9

28 41 Satzer, Georg WHC X‐Sport Vösendorf A 1966 M 40 12 00:45:58,0

29 87 Padysak, Matus PROefekt SVK 1996 JGM 1 00:46:05,8

30 1 Kögler, Andreas LC Blattla A 1978 M 30 7 00:46:11,2

31 62 Pich, Karl maroitalia racing team A 1973 M 40 13 00:47:02,1

32 12 Kocsis, Andreas TRIm Team Austria A 1980 M 30 8 00:47:07,7

33 79 Vesely, Herbert A 1968 M 40 14 00:47:43,5

34 78 Einödmaier, Mario ASKÖ Föllig Hoppers A 1988 M 20 2 00:48:01,5

35 10 Schmidlechner, Patrick TRIm Team Austria A 1985 M 30 9 00:48:07,0

36 63 Graf, Erich LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld. A 1972 M 40 15 00:48:13,0

37 3 Kögler, Robert LC Blattla A 1983 M 30 10 00:48:41,5

38 83 Kiss, Peter A 1957 M 50 8 00:48:57,6

39 13 Zidek, Pavol RC Bad Fischau Brunn A 1985 M 30 11 00:49:00,4

40 37 Bouzas, Konstantinos RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1978 M 30 12 00:49:04,1

41 56 Knotzer, Rudi Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1954 M 60 3 00:49:14,7

42 47 Elsner, Karl Velo Club Simmering AUT 1961 M 50 9 00:49:18,3

43 67 Herl, Sigi RT NÕ OST A 1963 M 50 10 00:49:27,0

44 70 Hartmann, Franz OEISC A 1968 M 40 16 00:49:27,3

45 53 Horn, Josef Atus‐Hirtenberg A 1963 M 50 11 00:49:51,1

46 8 Baumann, Herbert A 1961 M 50 12 00:50:13,8

47 64 Sulyok, Franz LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld. A 1954 M 60 4 00:50:36,6

48 45 Arocker, Alfred Tri Team Pöttsching A 1959 M 50 13 00:51:05,9

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Zillingdorfer Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  Männer



49 18 Seidl, Bernhard LT Trumau A 1985 M 30 13 00:51:48,5

50 38 Alton, Robert RU.St.Johann in Tirol A 1949 M 65+ 1 00:51:56,7

51 15 Ganeider, Martin Top Team Tri NÖ A 1982 M 30 14 00:52:31,2

52 28 Mitsche, Thomas Radteam Leoben A 1976 M 30 15 00:52:39,6

53 32 Waldhör, Gerhard Radteam Leoben A 1944 M 65+ 2 00:53:44,0

54 9 Matzka, Peter Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1946 M 65+ 3 00:53:45,3

55 21 Oberhofer, Thomas A 1984 M 30 16 00:53:56,5

56 81 Goll, Hubert A 1949 M 65+ 4 00:53:58,0

57 25 Stvrtna, Dalibor Dastinpo CZE 1969 M 40 17 00:54:09,3

58 76 Dauz, Philipp AUT 1973 M 40 18 00:54:12,4

59 59 Gribitz, Josef Logman Teamsport AUT 1959 M 50 14 00:55:27,1

60 20 Reichelt, Christoph VICC ‐ Vienna International Cycle Club A 1986 M 20 3 00:55:28,5

61 86 Minarik, Peter LC Blattla A 1970 M 40 19 00:55:54,3

62 22 Buzek, Josef LC Blattla A 1951 M 60 5 00:58:46,3

63 34 Stefan, Ewald LC Blattla A 1961 M 50 15 00:59:35,3

64 43 Schaller, Klaus A 1943 M 65+ 5 00:59:38,8

65 71 Stankovic, Bosko AUT 1965 M 50 16 00:59:39,6

66 27 Ferencsak, Max A 2002 JGM 2 01:00:01,0

67 49 Rihay, Peter SVK 1946 M 65+ 6 01:00:02,3

68 4 Wonisch, Heinz TC Zillingdorf/Werk AUT 1959 M 50 17 01:00:44,1

69 5 Binder, Wolfgang A 1966 M 40 20 01:00:52,5

70 40 Fellner, Bruno X‐Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg A 1946 M 65+ 7 01:01:15,9

71 2 HANS, Christian TC‐Zillingdorf/Bergwerk A 1956 M 50 18 01:01:42,9

72 82 Kögler, Fritz LC Blattla A 1946 M 65+ 8 01:05:15,3

73 7 Fritscher, Hermann A 1945 M 65+ 9 01:08:55,4

disq 16 Bauer, Erich A 1950 M 65+ ‐ 00:54:41,6



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 14 Schlager, Claudia ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk A 1968 W 40 1 00:47:18,7

2 46 Hipfinger, Eva RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & A 1968 W 40 2 00:49:55,0

3 42 Kmetyko‐Huber, Marianne Velocita A 1965 W 50 1 00:50:46,2

4 73 Götschhofer, Renate Team Melasan Sport A 1981 W 30 1 00:51:21,9

5 57 Krenn, Roswitha RSG Lebring A 1975 W 40 3 00:53:18,9

6 44 Arocker, Ingrid Tri Team Pöttsching A 1957 W 50 2 00:58:13,2

7 80 Bayer, Isabella A 1975 W 40 4 00:59:59,1

8 84 Leitner, Ronja‐Josefine A 1999 JGW 1 01:00:00,9

9 48 Elsner, Ingrid Velo Club Simmering AUT 1966 W 40 5 01:01:30,4

10 6 Fritscher, Brigitte UTTB A 1952 W 60 1 01:08:11,6

11 17 Budai, Christine RC Obus; LT Trumau A 1959 W 50 3 01:13:30,4

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  Frauen



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 87 Padysak, Matus PROefekt SVK 1996 JGM 1 00:46:05,8

2 27 Ferencsak, Max A 2002 JGM 2 01:00:01,0

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  Jugend M



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit Nettozeit

1 84 Leitner, Ronja‐Josefine A 1999 JGW 1 01:00:00,9 01:00:00,9

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  Jugend W



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 66 Geretschnig, Martin Radteam Leoben A 1988 M 20 1 00:40:23,6

2 78 Einödmaier, Mario ASKÖ Föllig Hoppers A 1988 M 20 2 00:48:01,5

3 20 Reichelt, Christoph VICC ‐ Vienna International Cycle  A 1986 M 20 3 00:55:28,5

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 20



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 74 Götschhofer, Wolfgang Team Melasan Sport A 1976 M 30 1 00:39:06,0

2 65 Hell, Markus RC Maroitalia Racing Team AUT 1979 M 30 2 00:43:01,5

3 33 Waldhör, Christian Radteam Leoben A 1977 M 30 3 00:43:09,6

4 69 Herzog, Michael velodrom.at/Herzog‐Kfz.at AUT 1981 M 30 4 00:44:35,9

5 11 Bauer, Rene Top Team Tri NÖ A 1978 M 30 5 00:44:43,1

6 54 Koglbauer, Thomas ARBÖ Sparkasse‐Neunkirchen A 1982 M 30 6 00:45:26,9

7 1 Kögler, Andreas LC Blattla A 1978 M 30 7 00:46:11,2

8 12 Kocsis, Andreas TRIm Team Austria A 1980 M 30 8 00:47:07,7

9 10 Schmidlechner, Patrick TRIm Team Austria A 1985 M 30 9 00:48:07,0

10 3 Kögler, Robert LC Blattla A 1983 M 30 10 00:48:41,5

11 13 Zidek, Pavol RC Bad Fischau Brunn A 1985 M 30 11 00:49:00,4

12 37 Bouzas, Konstantinos RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1978 M 30 12 00:49:04,1

13 18 Seidl, Bernhard LT Trumau A 1985 M 30 13 00:51:48,5

14 15 Ganeider, Martin Top Team Tri NÖ A 1982 M 30 14 00:52:31,2

15 28 Mitsche, Thomas Radteam Leoben A 1976 M 30 15 00:52:39,6

16 21 Oberhofer, Thomas A 1984 M 30 16 00:53:56,5

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 30



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 73 Götschhofer, Renate Team Melasan Sport A 1981 W 30 1 00:51:21,9

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  W 30



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 60 Pitzl, Helmut RC Hochschwab Aflenz A 1971 M 40 1 00:38:46,9

2 26 Hauer, Gerald Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team A 1971 M 40 2 00:41:15,3

3 36 Schrehof, Martin Radunion Perchtoldsdorf A 1972 M 40 3 00:41:37,3

4 61 Spitzer, Martin URC Radwelt MK Rosalia A 1975 M 40 4 00:41:53,3

5 75 Timme, Jens A 1972 M 40 5 00:43:01,1

6 51 Koch, Manfred RSC Krems AUT 1970 M 40 6 00:43:54,9

7 55 Kuchler, Werner Radteam Leoben A 1969 M 40 7 00:44:26,0

8 85 Pölzmann, Gerhard RC Perg A 1970 M 40 8 00:44:33,4

9 77 Eßletzbichler, Manfred run42195.at A 1972 M 40 9 00:44:33,9

10 23 Pischem, Christian RSC Thermenregion AUT 1971 M 40 10 00:44:53,5

11 29 Ferencsak, Christian RC Bad Fischau Brunn AUT 1974 M 40 11 00:45:18,5

12 41 Satzer, Georg WHC X‐Sport Vösendorf A 1966 M 40 12 00:45:58,0

13 62 Pich, Karl maroitalia racing team A 1973 M 40 13 00:47:02,1

14 79 Vesely, Herbert A 1968 M 40 14 00:47:43,5

15 63 Graf, Erich LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld A 1972 M 40 15 00:48:13,0

16 70 Hartmann, Franz OEISC A 1968 M 40 16 00:49:27,3

17 25 Stvrtna, Dalibor Dastinpo CZE 1969 M 40 17 00:54:09,3

18 76 Dauz, Philipp AUT 1973 M 40 18 00:54:12,4

19 86 Minarik, Peter LC Blattla A 1970 M 40 19 00:55:54,3

20 5 Binder, Wolfgang A 1966 M 40 20 01:00:52,5

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 40



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 14 Schlager, Claudia ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk A 1968 W 40 1 00:47:18,7

2 46 Hipfinger, Eva RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1968 W 40 2 00:49:55,0

3 57 Krenn, Roswitha RSG Lebring A 1975 W 40 3 00:53:18,9

4 80 Bayer, Isabella A 1975 W 40 4 00:59:59,1

5 48 Elsner, Ingrid Velo Club Simmering AUT 1966 W 40 5 01:01:30,4

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  W 40



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 30 Neff, Bernhard Radteam Leoben A 1965 M 50 1 00:42:37,7

2 39 Cihak, Wolfgang RC Schnecke A 1964 M 50 2 00:43:33,7

3 72 Kern, Wolfgang TUS Caska Feldbach A 1962 M 50 3 00:43:55,3

4 68 Meyer, Josef RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1965 M 50 4 00:44:26,2

5 31 Neff, Josef Radteam Leoben A 1963 M 50 5 00:45:51,5

6 35 Stockreiter, Arnold Radteam Leoben A 1964 M 50 6 00:45:54,0

7 24 Dörzbach, Manfred AUT 1965 M 50 7 00:45:54,9

8 83 Kiss, Peter A 1957 M 50 8 00:48:57,6

9 47 Elsner, Karl Velo Club Simmering AUT 1961 M 50 9 00:49:18,3

10 67 Herl, Sigi RT NÕ OST A 1963 M 50 10 00:49:27,0

11 53 Horn, Josef Atus‐Hirtenberg A 1963 M 50 11 00:49:51,1

12 8 Baumann, Herbert A 1961 M 50 12 00:50:13,8

13 45 Arocker, Alfred Tri Team Pöttsching A 1959 M 50 13 00:51:05,9

14 59 Gribitz, Josef Logman Teamsport AUT 1959 M 50 14 00:55:27,1

15 34 Stefan, Ewald LC Blattla A 1961 M 50 15 00:59:35,3

16 71 Stankovic, Bosko AUT 1965 M 50 16 00:59:39,6

17 4 Wonisch, Heinz TC Zillingdorf/Werk AUT 1959 M 50 17 01:00:44,1

18 2 HANS, Christian TC‐Zillingdorf/Bergwerk A 1956 M 50 18 01:01:42,9

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 50



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 42 Kmetyko‐Huber, Marianne Velocita A 1965 W 50 1 00:50:46,2

2 44 Arocker, Ingrid Tri Team Pöttsching A 1957 W 50 2 00:58:13,2

3 17 Budai, Christine RC Obus; LT Trumau A 1959 W 50 3 01:13:30,4

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  W 50



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 50 Tupy, Milan CK Pieštany SVK 1953 M 60 1 00:44:47,0

2 52 Kmetyko, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler & Co A 1955 M 60 2 00:45:46,4

3 56 Knotzer, Rudi Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1954 M 60 3 00:49:14,7

4 64 Sulyok, Franz LMB Leichtathletik Mittelbgld. A 1954 M 60 4 00:50:36,6

5 22 Buzek, Josef LC Blattla A 1951 M 60 5 00:58:46,3

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 60



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 6 Fritscher, Brigitte UTTB A 1952 W 60 1 01:08:11,6

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  W 60



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 38 Alton, Robert RU.St.Johann in Tirol A 1949 M 65+ 1 00:51:56,7

2 32 Waldhör, Gerhard Radteam Leoben A 1944 M 65+ 2 00:53:44,0

3 9 Matzka, Peter Tri Team Pöttsching AUT 1946 M 65+ 3 00:53:45,3

4 81 Goll, Hubert A 1949 M 65+ 4 00:53:58,0

5 43 Schaller, Klaus A 1943 M 65+ 5 00:59:38,8

6 49 Rihay, Peter SVK 1946 M 65+ 6 01:00:02,3

7 40 Fellner, Bruno X‐Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg A 1946 M 65+ 7 01:01:15,9

8 82 Kögler, Fritz LC Blattla A 1946 M 65+ 8 01:05:15,3

9 7 Fritscher, Hermann A 1945 M 65+ 9 01:08:55,4

disq 16 Bauer, Erich A 1950 M 65+ ‐ 00:54:41,6

Einzelzeitfahren 2015

Einzelzeitfahren 2015  am  06.09.2015

Ergebnisliste  ‐  M 65+


